MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

SAMSUNG DM32E

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)
Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

b AESES CHIN

Viewing angles (h/v; °)
___:_.__ b Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)
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32

D-LED BLU

FullHD

1920x1080

698.4

392.9

11.5/15.95

11.5/115

16:9

400

178/178

1xUSB-A

1 x Antenna

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

1x 3.5mm jack (Component)

2 x Audio (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

1 x HDMI (Input)

SD card slot

1 x IR (3.5mm jack)

1x RGB (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

2 x RS232C (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

1 x Ambient sensor (Input, 3.5mm jack)

1 x DVI (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
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Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

7214

420.3

49.9

4.9

Remote control

Power cord

Samsung DM32E is a professional industrial monitor from DME Series with a diagonal of 32 inches and Full HD resolution.
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The Picture Quality Enhancer is a function that optimizes vivid colors, contrast, and color temperature for the environment. The amazing brightness of 450
cd/m? and great, full of details quality image in 1920x1080 resolution is a guarantee of distinguishing the selected promotional offer for potential

customers.

Thanks to the Magiclnfo S3 mobile application, it is possible to easily and quickly distribute content via a Wi-Fi network, while the Samsung Smart Signage

Platform and a built-in multimedia player allow access to a content-rich library.

Available in SQM Rental House, DM32E is equipped with a wide range of connectors - from the HDMI input, through the SD card slot, to the USB and RJ45

port. The spacing of mounting holes in the VESA standard is 200x200mm.

The DM32E display defines high performance and a number of intuitive functions that will meet every business need with a simultaneous reduction of

operating costs. The monitor is ideally suited to work 24 hours and 7 days a week on the premises of any company, shopping mall or store.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/516-samsung-dm32e.html
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