











SAMSUNG DM32E

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	32
Panel	D-LED BLU
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	698.4
Height of viewable area (mm)	392.9
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	11.5 / 15.95
Left / right bezel size (mm)	11.5 / 11.5
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	400
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	SD card slot
Connectors	1 x IR (3.5mm jack)
Connectors	1 x RGB (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x RS232C (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)
Connectors	1 x Ambient sensor (Input, 3.5mm jack)
Connectors	1 x DVI (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Component)
Connectors	2 x Audio (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)
Max. power consumption (W)	77







Width without stand (mm)	721.4
Height without stand (mm)	420.3
Depth without stand (mm)	49.9
Net weight (kg)	4.9
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Samsung DM32E is a professional industrial monitor from DME Series with a diagonal of 32 inches and Full HD resolution.

The Picture Quality Enhancer is a function that optimizes vivid colors, contrast, and color temperature for the environment. The amazing brightness of 450 cd/m^2 and great, full of details quality image in 1920×1080 resolution is a guarantee of distinguishing the selected promotional offer for potential customers.

Thanks to the MagicInfo S3 mobile application, it is possible to easily and quickly distribute content via a Wi-Fi network, while the Samsung Smart Signage Platform and a built-in multimedia player allow access to a content-rich library.

 $Available in SQM \ Rental \ House, DM32E is equipped \ with a wide range of connectors - from the HDMI input, through the SD card slot, to the USB and RJ45 port. The spacing of mounting holes in the VESA standard is <math>200x200mm$.

The DM32E display defines high performance and a number of intuitive functions that will meet every business need with a simultaneous reduction of operating costs. The monitor is ideally suited to work 24 hours and 7 days a week on the premises of any company, shopping mall or store.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/516-samsung-dm32e.html